
United Irrigation District
Pump Station E458

Set # Company Name Contact Phone / Fax Email

1 United Irrigation District Juan Martinez 956-585-4818 juan@united-irrigation.com

1006 W Mile 2 Rd Valerie Ortega

Mission, TX 78574

2 Ferris, Flinn & Medina, LLC Kyle Ferris, EIT 956-364-2236 rk.ferris@ferrisandflinn.com

1405 N. Stuart Place Rd. Frank Ferris, PE f.ferris@ferrisandflinn.com

Harlingen, TX  78552 Jorge Mendoza j.mendoza@ferrisandflinn.com

E AGC Sanjuana Schwarz 956-423-0174 sanjuana@rgvagc.org

PO Box 391

Harlingen, TX  78551

E Dodge Construction Network Brandi Flanagan 844-326-3826 brandi.flanagan@construction.com

Mharnee Abela 413-930-4076 mharnee.abela@construction.com

E Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC Heidi Shaffer 210-564-6900 heidi@virtualbx.com

4047 Naco Perrin Blvd., Ste. 202

San Antonio, TX  78217

E Amtek Kaylan Burke amtek.austin@amtekusa.com
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E Foremost Paving, Inc. Jim Eckroat 986-316-8962 jim@fpitex.com

E Lewis Electric Motors & Pumps, Inc. Steve Thomas 956-423-4273 steven@lewiselectricmotors.com

3300 TX-54 Spur

Harlingen, TX  78552

E Bulldog Steel Products, Inc. Keith Kniffen 325-893-4459 keith@bulldogsteel.com

PO Box 569

Clyde, TX  79510

E Barron Engineering Cesar Barron Castro 832-295-3600 cbarron@barroneng.com

2402 S. Grand Blvd., Ste. 215E

Pearland, TX  77581

E United Water Services, LLC Omar Mughrabi 956-357-2030 oymughrabi-uws@outlook.com

2301 E. Harrison Ave. Medhat Saleh msaleh@uws-us.com

Harlingen, TX  78550

E ConstructConnect Justine Cataylo 323-602-5079 justine.cataylo@constructconnect.com
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E Mor-Wil, LLC Alejandra Arredondo 956-276-4702 admin@mor-wil.com

808 S. Shary Rd., Ste. 5 PMB 274

Mission, TX  78572

E G&G Contractors Irma Rodriguez 956-283-7040 irma.gandgcontractors@gmail.com

711 E. Wisconsin Rd.

Edinburg, TX  78539

E RP Constructors, Inc. Rober Pfeiffer 512-392-5111 rpfeiffer@rpconstructorsinc.com

9455 N. Interstate 35

New Braunfels, TX  78130

E JMJ Constructors Marco Diaz 956-566-3463 jmjconstructors@gmail.com

2005 N. Los Ebanos Blvd.

Alton, TX  78573

E RBM Contractors, LLC Alejandra Covarrubias 956-530-3901 alejandra@rbmcontractors.com

2919 N. Kenyon Rd., Ofc 2

Edinburg, TX  78542

E GO Underground Joe Olivares 956-412-6100 goexcavate@yahoo.com

217 E. Monroe Ave.

Harlingen, TX  78550
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E Cohen Industrial Suami Torres 7134673300 storres@cohenpipe.com

11943 FM 529

Houston, TX 77041

Municipal Pump & Control Lance Perryman 713-828-2766 lance@mpcinc.us.com

PO Box 2731

Wimberly, TX  78676
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